Membership Investment

Levels
Level Investment

Individual $6/mo
Non-profit $10/mo
1-10

employees $20/mo
11-25

employees $30/mo
26-49

employees $40/mo
50+

employees $50/mo
Hospital $60/mo
Bank $60/mo
Utility $60/mo

Directory Ribbon  Wkly

Listing

X

Cutting e-blast

X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X

Tucumcari Chamber (Proposed)

Opportunity
to

host
networking

Benefits
SM promo = E-blast
post ad
$10ea $25ea
$10 ea $25 ea
$10 ea $25 ea
$10 ea $25 ea
$10 ea $25 ea
$10 ea $25 ea
$10 ea $25 ea
$10 ea $25 ea
$10 ea $25 ea

Solo

e-blast

$50 ea

$50 ea

$50 ea

$50 ea

$50 ea

$50 ea

$50 ea

$50 ea

$50 ea

E-blast

sponsor

$200/mo

$200/mo

$200/mo

$200/mo

$200/mo

$200/mo

$200/mo

$200/mo

$200/mo

add cat

listing

$50 ea

$50 ea

$50 ea

$50 ea

$50 ea

$50 ea

$50 ea

$50 ea

$50 ea

Monthly Lunch

luncheon sponsor

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$300

$300

$300

$300

$300

$300

$300

$300

$300

Gala
Tickets



