					Tucumo	ari Chamber	(Proposed)					
Membership Investment Levels			Benefits										
Level	Investment	Directory	Ribbon	Wkly	Opportunity to	SM promo	E-blast	Solo	E-blast	add cat	Monthly	Lunch	Gala Tickets
		Listing	Cutting	e-blast	host networking	post	ad	e-blast	sponsor	listing	luncheon	sponsor	
Individual	\$6/mo	x	x	x	x	\$10 ea	\$25 ea	\$50 ea	\$200/mo	\$50 ea	\$15	\$300	
Non-profit	\$10/mo	x	x	x	x	\$10 ea	\$25 ea	\$50 ea	\$200/mo	\$50 ea	\$15	\$300	
1-10 employees	\$20/mo	x	x	x	x	\$10 ea	\$25 ea	\$50 ea	\$200/mo	\$50 ea	\$15	\$300	
11-25 employees	\$30/mo	x	x	x	x	\$10 ea	\$25 ea	\$50 ea	\$200/mo	\$50 ea	\$15	\$300	
26-49 employees	\$40/mo	x	x	x	x	\$10 ea	\$25 ea	\$50 ea	\$200/mo	\$50 ea	\$15	\$300	
50+ employees	\$50/mo	x	x	x	x	\$10 ea	\$25 ea	\$50 ea	\$200/mo	\$50 ea	\$15	\$300	
Hospital	\$60/mo	x	x	x	x	\$10 ea	\$25 ea	\$50 ea	\$200/mo	\$50 ea	\$15	\$300	
Bank	\$60/mo	x	x	x	x	\$10 ea	\$25 ea	\$50 ea	\$200/mo	\$50 ea	\$15	\$300	
Utility	\$60/mo	x	x	x	x	\$10 ea	\$25 ea	\$50 ea	\$200/mo	\$50 ea	\$15	\$300	